Position Other Positions Held
Director, Information Technolo

Network Engineer

Network Engineer

Database Administrator

Computer Support Technician

Computer Support Technician

Computer Support Technician

It Support Technician

Computer Support Tech

K-12 Education Entity

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Info Technology
Services

Info Technology
Services

Info Technology
Services

Info Technology
Services

Info Technology
Services

Info Technology
Services

Info Technology
Services

Info Technology
Services

Info Technology
Services

Total Wages

$110,291

$108,941

$102,975

$82,395

$71.148

$67,847

$56,518

$52,502

$1,179

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,931
$26,853
$22,766
$19,675
$18,088
$18,065
$15,948

$15,395

$0



