Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Information Technolo		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$110,291	\$28,931
Network Engineer		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$108,941	\$26,853
Network Engineer		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$102,975	\$22,766
Database Administrator		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$82,395	\$19,675
Computer Support Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$71,148	\$18,088
Computer Support Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$67,847	\$18,065
Computer Support Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$56,518	\$15,948
It Support Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$52,502	\$15,395
Computer Support Tech		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$1,179	\$0